MILKY WAY

Nad nAgi@d or type unknown

STRING WITH 20 LED LIGHTS IN WOODEN STAR SHAPE.

PRESENTED IN CARTON BOX. 2 AA BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED.

ON/OFF BUTTON IN BATTERY CASE.

COMMODITY CODE

COUNTRY OF ORIGIN

DIMENSION

NET WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT

GROSS WEIGHT UNIT

MATERIAL TYPE

PACKAGING LENGTH

PACKAGING WIDTH

PACKAGING HEIGHT

PACKAGING SIZE UNIT

PACKAGING WEIGHT

PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT

PACKAGING VOLUME

PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT

PACKAGING INNER CARTON
QUANTITY

PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY

9405 4239

CN

15X8.2X2.3CM

0.025

0.049

kg

Paper

0.5

0.29

0.4

7.05

kg

0.058

m3

24

144



