MILKY WAY



STRING WITH 20 LED LIGHTS IN WOODEN STAR SHAPE.
PRESENTED IN CARTON BOX. 2 AA BATTERIES NOT INCLUDED.
ON/OFF BUTTON IN BATTERY CASE.

COMMODITY CODE	9405 4239
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CN
DIMENSION	15X8.2X2.3CM
NET WEIGHT	0.025
GROSS WEIGHT	0.049
GROSS WEIGHT UNIT	kg
MATERIAL TYPE	Paper
PACKAGING LENGTH	0.5
PACKAGING WIDTH	0.29
PACKAGING HEIGHT	0.4
PACKAGING SIZE UNIT	m
PACKAGING WEIGHT	7.05
PACKAGING WEIGHT UNIT	kg
PACKAGING VOLUME	0.058
PACKAGING VOLUME UNIT	m3
PACKAGING INNER CARTON QUANTITY	24
PACKAGING CARTON QUANTITY	144